

## CHAMPIONING THE CAUSE OF THE LOCAL CHURCH

Letter of Support no. \_\_\_\_\_

## **Letter of Support (Gift Deed)**

Name	·	Cpr. no
Addre	ess	
Posta	l Code _	City
Mobil	le	Email
I here (tick c		nit from 20 to give Hillsong Denmark, CVR 34 74 84 46 an annual amount of
	Fixed	annual amount of: DKK
	Annual amount corresponding to % of:	
		A-income (salary before deduction of AM contribution).
		Taxable income.
		Personal income.
	Calcul	ated from:
		Current year's income.
	Hillson	ng location:
that t am ok contri stater	he Letter oliged to ibution is ment on	hat Hillsong Denmark is obligated as part of the Danish Tax Assessment Act to ensure of Support contributions are paid. If the contribution is a percentage of my income, I give Hillsong Denmark access to my tax information in order to verify that the correct paid. This can be done by allowing Hillsong Denmark access to retrieve the annual Tax the SKAT website or by submitting the annual Tax statement to Hillsong Denmark ong.dk) each year.
Date		Signature
The a	bove Let	ter of Support has been received:
Date		Signature
		Hillsong Denmark